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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Marek Dąbrowski PZW Lublin 9 8 535 - 1

2 Krzysztof Wojniak PZW Lublin 4 7 780 - 2

3 Michał Krawczyk PZW Lublin 8 7 460 - 3

4 Damian Kapała PZW Lublin 7 5 460 - 4

5 Piotr Tymiński PZW Lublin 10 5 075 - 5

6 Wojciech Czuchajda PZW Lublin 3 4 955 - 6

7 Bartłomiej Łuka PZW Lublin 11 4 945 - 7

8 Tomasz Michalik PZW Lublin 6 4 625 - 8

9 Karol Baranowski PZW Lublin 5 4 085 - 9

10 Wiesław Olejnik PZW Lublin 2 3 725 - 10

11 Marek Stachurski PZW Lublin 13 3 330 - 11

12 Rafał Remlinger PZW Lublin 12 3 280 - 12

13 Tomasz Sadowski PZW Lublin 1 2 425 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Bąk

07.08.2022, 16:18

Stanisław Tanikowski

Sędzia główny

 Sensas Feeder

Tech

Zbiornik Dratów, 7 sierpnia 2022

OPEN
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Robert Przybysz PZW Lublin 15 6 900 - 1

2 Gracjan Suchocki PZW Lublin 24 4 715 - 2

3 Emil Turyk PZW Lublin 19 4 515 - 3

4 Marcin Gruszecki PZW Lublin 22 4 220 - 4

5 Jarosław Boratyn PZW Lublin 18 3 935 - 5

6 Paweł Has PZW Lublin 26 3 890 - 6

7 Krzysztof Mikuła PZW Lublin 17 3 650 - 7

8 Dariusz Forysiuk PZW Lublin 20 3 575 - 8

9 Jakub Kulasiewicz PZW Lublin 21 3 435 - 9

10 Sebastian Łoś PZW Lublin 23 3 395 - 10

11 Bartosz Mizera PZW Lublin 14 3 330 - 11

12 Damian Gontarz PZW Lublin 25 3 235 - 12

13 Zbigniew Duda PZW Lublin 16 2 840 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Bąk

07.08.2022, 16:18

Stanisław Tanikowski

Sędzia główny

 Sensas Feeder

Tech

Zbiornik Dratów, 7 sierpnia 2022

Sektor B
OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW
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Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Piotr Kowalski PZW Lublin 36 6 535 - 1

2 Jarosław Urbański PZW Lublin 27 6 305 - 2

3 Marek Winiarski PZW Lublin 29 4 750 - 3

4 Marcin Sitkowski PZW Lublin 28 4 245 - 4

5 Radosław Wojtak PZW Lublin 38 4 205 - 5

6 Dariusz Kręcidło PZW Lublin 31 3 960 - 6

7 Wojciech Kowalczyk PZW Lublin 32 3 650 - 7

8 Bartosz Szumidło PZW Lublin 34 2 620 - 8

9 Tomasz Lewandowski PZW Lublin 39 2 315 - 9

10 Jarosław Kowalczyk PZW Lublin 37 1 960 - 10

11 Patryk Walaśko PZW Lublin 30 1 705 - 11

12 Jakub Lech PZW Lublin 33 1 655 - 12

13 Norbert Opach PZW Lublin 35 1 450 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Bąk

07.08.2022, 16:18

Stanisław Tanikowski

Sędzia główny

 Sensas Feeder

Tech

Zbiornik Dratów, 7 sierpnia 2022

Sektor C
OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW
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wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Mateusz Durajczyk PZW Lublin 46 8 680 - 1

2 Bartłomiej Imieliński PZW Lublin 48 7 930 - 2

3 Tomasz Witowski PZW Lublin 50 7 780 - 3

4 Adam Jeż PZW Lublin 51 6 265 - 4

5 Adrian Wiśniewski PZW Lublin 49 4 340 - 5

6 Andrzej Suprewicz PZW Lublin 43 4 325 - 6

7 Łukasz Iwaniuk PZW Lublin 45 3 840 - 7

8 Mariusz Porcia PZW Lublin 41 3 245 - 8

9 Krystian Niewiadomski PZW Lublin 44 2 510 - 9

10 Grzegorz Zanewicz PZW Lublin 47 2 425 - 10

11 Robert Staliński PZW Lublin 42 1 390 - 11

12 Sławomir Witek PZW Lublin 40 865 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Bąk

07.08.2022, 16:18

Stanisław Tanikowski

Sędzia główny

 Sensas Feeder

Tech

Zbiornik Dratów, 7 sierpnia 2022

OPEN
Sektor D
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Mateusz Durajczyk PZW Lublin D-46 8 680 0 1

2 Marek Dąbrowski PZW Lublin A-9 8 535 0 1

3 Robert Przybysz PZW Lublin B-15 6 900 0 1

4 Piotr Kowalski PZW Lublin C-36 6 535 0 1

5 Bartłomiej Imieliński PZW Lublin D-48 7 930 0 2

6 Krzysztof Wojniak PZW Lublin A-4 7 780 0 2

7 Jarosław Urbański PZW Lublin C-27 6 305 0 2

8 Gracjan Suchocki PZW Lublin B-24 4 715 0 2

9 Tomasz Witowski PZW Lublin D-50 7 780 0 3

10 Michał Krawczyk PZW Lublin A-8 7 460 0 3

11 Marek Winiarski PZW Lublin C-29 4 750 0 3

12 Emil Turyk PZW Lublin B-19 4 515 0 3

13 Adam Jeż PZW Lublin D-51 6 265 0 4

14 Damian Kapała PZW Lublin A-7 5 460 0 4

15 Marcin Sitkowski PZW Lublin C-28 4 245 0 4

16 Marcin Gruszecki PZW Lublin B-22 4 220 0 4

17 Piotr Tymiński PZW Lublin A-10 5 075 0 5

18 Adrian Wiśniewski PZW Lublin D-49 4 340 0 5

19 Radosław Wojtak PZW Lublin C-38 4 205 0 5

20 Jarosław Boratyn PZW Lublin B-18 3 935 0 5

21 Wojciech Czuchajda PZW Lublin A-3 4 955 0 6

22 Andrzej Suprewicz PZW Lublin D-43 4 325 0 6

23 Dariusz Kręcidło PZW Lublin C-31 3 960 0 6

24 Paweł Has PZW Lublin B-26 3 890 0 6

25 Bartłomiej Łuka PZW Lublin A-11 4 945 0 7

26 Łukasz Iwaniuk PZW Lublin D-45 3 840 0 7

27 Wojciech Kowalczyk PZW Lublin C-32 3 650 0 7

 Sensas Feeder

Tech

Zbiornik Dratów, 7 sierpnia 2022

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

 Sensas Feeder

Tech

Zbiornik Dratów, 7 sierpnia 2022

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE

27 Krzysztof Mikuła PZW Lublin B-17 3 650 0 7

29 Tomasz Michalik PZW Lublin A-6 4 625 0 8

30 Dariusz Forysiuk PZW Lublin B-20 3 575 0 8

31 Mariusz Porcia PZW Lublin D-41 3 245 0 8

32 Bartosz Szumidło PZW Lublin C-34 2 620 0 8

33 Karol Baranowski PZW Lublin A-5 4 085 0 9

34 Jakub Kulasiewicz PZW Lublin B-21 3 435 0 9

35 Krystian Niewiadomski PZW Lublin D-44 2 510 0 9

36 Tomasz Lewandowski PZW Lublin C-39 2 315 0 9

37 Wiesław Olejnik PZW Lublin A-2 3 725 0 10

38 Sebastian Łoś PZW Lublin B-23 3 395 0 10

39 Grzegorz Zanewicz PZW Lublin D-47 2 425 0 10

40 Jarosław Kowalczyk PZW Lublin C-37 1 960 0 10

41 Bartosz Mizera PZW Lublin B-14 3 330 0 11

41 Marek Stachurski PZW Lublin A-13 3 330 0 11

43 Patryk Walaśko PZW Lublin C-30 1 705 0 11

44 Robert Staliński PZW Lublin D-42 1 390 0 11

45 Rafał Remlinger PZW Lublin A-12 3 280 0 12

46 Damian Gontarz PZW Lublin B-25 3 235 0 12

47 Jakub Lech PZW Lublin C-33 1 655 0 12

48 Sławomir Witek PZW Lublin D-40 865 0 12

49 Zbigniew Duda PZW Lublin B-16 2 840 0 13

50 Tomasz Sadowski PZW Lublin A-1 2 425 0 13

51 Norbert Opach PZW Lublin C-35 1 450 0 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Bąk

07.08.2022, 16:18

Stanisław Tanikowski

Sędzia główny
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